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CLEANING TOOLS IN EACH DEPARTMENT KIT

Sparta® Spectrum® Kits are the easy way to help set up and maintain your own HACCP
program. The color-coded kits help employees to segregate brushes by purpose and work
zones to help prevent cross-contamination. Each kit is made up of General Clean-Up Tools
and Floor & Drain Care products (see details listed in product chart below):

) _ 40225 Sparta® P
o *~  Spectrum® 60"
41395 7-1/4" i
Multi Purpose 40735 Sparta® Flperglass Har]dle
Hand Scrub with Spectrum® ‘,2',';2 ?ﬁ'ﬁ.&' ocking
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) - ristles
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Spectrum® Duo-

Sweep® 54" Drain Brush
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b Scrub Brush with E‘?'Yﬁ?mpy'e”e
hat' 1 Polyester Bristles ristles
Prod No  Description Pack Cs Wt/Cube
991139 Sparta Spectrum Bakery Kit, Yellow 1ea 11.80/1.75
Includes General Clean-Up Brushes - 41395(04) knife cleaning brush, 40024(04) iron style brush, 40501(04) 20" all purpose utility scrub, 40480(04) flour bench brush,
40541(04) 8" all purpose utility scrub, 40379(00) 3" pastry/basting brush, 40735(04) 17" brush rack;
Floor & Drain Care - 41083(04) duo-sweep angle broom, 41619(00) floor scraper w/40225(04) handle, 40146(00) floor drain brush w/40236(00) handle, 40423(04)
hi-lo floor scrub w/40225(04) handle, 40735(04) 17" brush rack
991149 Sparta Spectrum Deli Kit, White 1ea 10.30/1.75
Includes General Clean-Up Brushes - 41395(00) knife cleaning brush, 40024(00) iron style brush, 40501(02) 20” all purpose utility scrub, 40541(02) 8" all purpose utility
scrub, 40735(00) 17" brush rack;
Floor & Drain Care - 41083(02) duo-sweep angle broom, 40146(00) floor drain brush w/40236(00) handle, 40423(02) hi-lo floor scrub w/40225(02) handle,
40735(00) 17" brush rack
991129 Sparta Spectrum Meat Kit, Red 1ea 11.15/1.75
Includes General Clean-Up Brushes - 41395(05) knife cleaning brush, 40024(05) iron style brush, 40501(05) 20” all purpose utility scrub, 40541(05) 8" all purpose utility
scrub, 40007(05) 4" meat grinder brush, 40735(05) 17" brush rack;
Floor & Drain Care - 41083(05) duo-sweep angle broom, 40146(00) floor drain brush w/40236(00) handle, 40423(05) hi-lo floor scrub w/40225(05) handle,
40735(05) 17" brush rack
991119 Sparta Spectrum Produce Kit, Green 1ea 13.00/1.75
Includes General Clean-Up Brushes - 41395(09) knife cleaning brush, 40024(09) iron style brush, 40501(09) 20" all purpose utility scrub, 40541(09) 8" all purpose utility
scrub, 40735(09) 17" brush rack;
Floor & Drain Care - 41083(09) duo-sweep angle broom, 41891(09) 24" push broom w/40225(09) handle, 40146(00) floor drain brush w/40236(00) handle,
40423(09) hi-lo floor scrub w/40225(09) handle, 40735(09) 17" brush rack
991119 Sparta Spectrum Seafood Kit, Blue 1ea 10.40/1.75
Includes General Clean-Up Brushes - 41395(14) knife cleaning brush, 40024(14) iron style brush, 40501(14) 20" all purpose utility scrub, 40541(14) 8" all purpose utility

scrub, 40735(14) 17" brush rack;
Floor & Drain Care - 41083(14) duo-sweep angle broom, 40146(00) floor drain brush w/40236(00) handle, 40423(14) hi-lo floor scrub w/40225(14) handle,

40735(14) 17" brush rack

Bakery Deli Meat Produce Seafood
Yellow(04) White(02) Red(05) Green(09) Blue(14)
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SUPERMARKET SOLUTIONS

Carlisle’s Sparta Spectrum Color-Coded Supermarket Kits

are specifically designed to support your HACCP initiatives.
These kits help ensure sanitary maintenance of equipment and
designated work areas by aiding in the prevention of hazardous

cross-contamination. Carlisle’s Sparta Spectrum Supermarket

Kits make it easy t

color-coded kits are designed so your employees can segregate
brushes by purposes and work zones. Carlisle has identified five
Spectrum colors for HACCP work zone identification.

o set up a HACCP program in your store. Five
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Produce

FOOD DEPARTME!
TAMENTO DE MAR]

Department

The five HACCP work zones are:

¢ Yellow - Bakery
¢ White - Deli

® Red - Meat

e Green - Produce
e Blue - Seafood

Meat
Department

MEAT DEPARTMENT
CARNE

e

R Produce
# || Department

QN CARLISLE,

PRODUCE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTAMENTO DE PRODUZCA|
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BAKERY DEPARTMENT TOOLS

BAKERY DEPARTMENT
DEPARTAMENTO DE PANADERIA

3690404 26/35 Quart ) 8
Mop Bucket with Side
Press Wringer

BAKERY DEPARTMENT
DEPARTAMENTO DE PANADERIA

34103204 32 Gallon

Bak D rt t
Waste Container Waalle(gyhaftz:a men
34103304 32 Gallon e General Clean Up
Waste Container Lid * Floor Care

4040505 3" Wide
Pastry/Basting Brush

with silicone bristles

L

Bench Brush with soft
polyester bristles

']
4040102 2" Wide 4037900 3" Wide 4040305 2" Wide 3627000 1" Round
Pastry/Basting Brush Pastry/Basting Brush ~ Pastry/Basting Brush Food Prep Brush
with nylon bristles with boar bristles with silicone bristles with boar bristles
4 3656804 24" Solid One
. ' Piece Floor Squeegee

4161900 8" Floor
Scraper with
polycarbonate

threaded handle i
socket

369413B00 4-Ply

Cotton Mop with yellow
e narrow headband and
J.G..'h RN | tailband, Smalll

e
A

4166404 60" Quik-Release™
Fiberglass Mop Handle with
1" diameter

i

i~

/
4108304 Sparta®
Spectrum® Duo-Sweep®
54" Angle Broom with
flagged bristles

369419B00 4-Ply
Cotton Mop with green
narrow headband and
tailband, Medium

| SUPERMARKET ORDERGUIDE
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Main Sub
Category Category

Supermarket Kit

Kitchen Prep Basting Brush
Kitchen Prep Basting Brush
Kitchen Prep Pastry/Basting Brush
Kitchen Prep Pastry/Basting Brush
Kitchen Prep Basting Brush
Kitchen Prep Buttering/Basting

Hand Held Counter Brush
Hand Held Iron Handle Brush
Hand Held Multi Purpose Scrub
Hand Held Short Handle Utility
Hand Held Long Handle Utility
Floor Care Floor Sweep

Floor Care Floor Sweep

Floor Care Floor Scrub

Floor Care Floor Scrub

Floor Care Floor Scraper

Floor Care Floor Squeegee
Floor Care Floor Squeegee
Floor Care Wet Mop

Floor Care Wet Mop

Floor Care Wet Mop

Floor Care Wet Mop

Floor Care Wet Mop

Floor Care Wet Handle

Floor Care Mop Bucket/Wringer
Floor Care Drain Brush

Floor Care Drain Handle

Floor Care Drain Opener
Handles/ .

. Fiberglass Handle
Handles/

Accessories Brush Rack

Waste Handling ~ Bronco Container
Waste Handling  Bronco Lid
Waste Handling ~ Bronco Dolly

Prod
No

991139
40370
40403
40401
40379 vy
40405
36270
40480 ¢
40024 ¢
41395
40541 %
40501 %

41083 v

41891
36596
40423 ¢

41619 ¢

36568
41568

369413B

3694198

3694188

3694248

3693208
41664
46904
40146 ¢
40236 vr
40144

40225 ¢

40735 ¥¢

341032
341033
36911

Description

Bakery Kit ¢

2" Wide Flat Pastry Brush w/Boar Bristles

2" Silicone Basting Brush

2" Wide Pastry/Basting Brush w/Nylon Bristles
3" Pastry Brush w/Boar Bristles

3" Silicone Basting Brush

10-1/4" x 1" Round Detail Brush w/Boar Bristles
8" Counter Brush w/Polyester Bristles

6" Iron Handle Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles
7-1/4" Multi Purpose Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles
8" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles

20" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles

Sparta Spectrum Duo-Sweep
54" Angle Broom Unflagged w/Polypropylene Bristles

24" Omni Sweep
16" VersaClean Brush w/Squeegee
10" Hi-Lo Floor Scrub Brush w/Polypropylene Bristles

8" Floor Scraper w/Polycarbonate
Threaded Handle Socket

24" Solid, One-Piece Squeegee
24" Double Foam Floor Squeegee

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Yellow Narrow Headband &
Tailband, Small (Brick Pack)

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Narrow Headband &
Tailband, Medium (Brick Pack)

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Wide Headband & Tailband,
Medium (Brick Pack)

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Red Wide Headband & Tailband,
Large (Brick Pack)

Rough n' Ready Medium Rough Surface Mop
60" Quik-Release Fiberglass Mop Handle, 1" Dia.
26/35 Qt. Bucket/Wringer w/Side Press Wringer
3" Floor Drain Brush

36" Plastic Handle for Floor Drain Brush

Drain Opener

60" Sparta Spectrum Fiberglass Handle w/Self-Locking
Flex Tip, 1" Dia.

Sparta Spectrum 17" Brush Rack

32 Gallon Round Waste Container, 22-3/8" x 27-3/4"
32 Gallon Round Lid, 24" x 2-1/8"
Standard Round Container Dolly, 17-3/4" x 6"

Handle Color

4022504
4022504
4022504

4022504

4022504
4022504

4166404

4166404

4166404

4166404

4166404

4023600

00*
05
02
00
05
00*
04
04
04
04
04

04

04
03
04

00*

04
04

00*

00**

00**

00*

o=
04
04
00
00™*
03

04

04

04
04
03

Pack

1ea
12ea
12ea
12ea
12ea
12ea
12ea
12¢ea
12¢ea
12¢ea
12ea

12ea
12 ea

12 ea
12 ea
12 ea

6ea

6ea

6ea

12 ea

12 ea

12ea

12 ea

12 ea
12¢ea
1ea
6ea
12 ea
12 ea

12 ea

12 ea

4 ea
4 ea

2ea

Cs Wt/
Cube

11.80/1.75
2.95/0.23
2.00/0.13
2.00/0.13
2.50/0.17
2.00/0.13
2.52/0.09
7.66/1.35
5.00/0.30
2.00/0.17
6.80/0.65
9.55/1.11

3.75/0.38

27.75/2.61
14.00/1.42
16.00/1.28

57.90/20.41

6.50/0.61
8.25/0.85

8.10/0.68
12.60/0.68
17.20/0.74

17.20/0.74

13.25/0.68
15.75/2.78
20.00/3.28
4.00/0.31
18.00/0.55
6.50/0.55

13.00/0.80

3.50/0.79

34.40/13.18
34.40/13.18
10.00/1.30

¥ included in Bakery Department Kit

® O O U @ 0O @

Black(00)  Standard(00)*  White(00)*

White(02) Black(03)  Yellow(04) Red(05)
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DELI DEPARTMENT TOOLS

DELI DEPARTMENT
DEPARTAMENTO DE DELI

DELI DEPARTMENT
DEPARTAMENTO DE DELI

é Deli Department . el
a BR\ © " Wall Charts: 5 —
e General Clean Up -
e Floor Care ‘ "
34103202 32 Gallon 3690469 26/35 Quart

Waste Container Mop Bucket with Side
Press Wringer

CARLISLE,

4072825 Meat Slicer
Cleaning Tool

3691103 Standard
Round Container Dolly

17-3/4" x 6"

4072908 Meat Slicer
Cleaning Tool Scrub
Pads

4014403
Drain Opener

369320B00 Rough N'
Ready™ Rough Surface
Mop Medium (Brick Pack)

4166402 60" Quik-
Release™ Fiberglass

Mop Handle with 1"

4022502 60" Sparta®
Spectrum® Fiberglass

diameter 4156802 24" Double Foam Handle with Self-
Floor Squeegee Locking Flex-Tip™ - 1"
diameter
B \\'\'
3659603 16"

VersaClean™ Brush
with Squeegee

4042302 10" Hi-Lo™
Floor Scrub Brush

carlislesmp.com | 800.654.8210



Main Sub Prod - Cs WY/ Page
Category Category No Description Handle Color Pack Cube No
Kitchen Prep — 40728 Meat Slicer Cleaning Tool — 25 12 ea 3.50/0.09 6
Kitchen Prep — 40729 Meat Slicer Scrub Pad — 08 60 pl/ 341114 6
12 pkcs
Hand Held Counter Brush 40480 8" Counter Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 02 12 ea 7.66/1.35 1,4
Hand Held Iron Handle Brush 40024 % 6" Iron Handle Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles — 02 12ea 5.00/0.30 1,12
Hand Held Multi Purpose Scrub 41395 v%  7-1/4" Multi Purpose Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles — 02 12 ea 2.00/0.17 1,12
Hand Held Short Handle Utility 40541 Y 8" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 02 12 ea 6.80/0.65 1,10
Hand Held Long Handle Utility 40501 ¢ 20" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 02 12ea 9.55/1.11 1,10
Sparta Spectrum Duo-Sweep o
Floor Care Floor Sweep 41083 ¥ 54" Angle Broom Unfiagged w/Polypropylene Bristles 02 12ea 3.75/0.38 1,4
Floor Care Floor Sweep 41891 24" Omni Sweep 4022502 02 12 ea 27.75/2.61 10
Floor Care Floor Scrub 36596 16" VersaClean Brush w/Squeegee 4022502 03 12ea 14.00/1.42 6
Floor Care Floor Scrub 40423 ¥ 10" Hi-Lo Floor Scrub Brush w/Polypropylene Bristles 4022502 02 12ea 16.00/1.28 1,6
Floor Care Floor Squeegee 36568 24" Solid, One-Piece Squeegee 4022502 02 6ea 6.50/0.61 1,4
Floor Care Floor Squeegee 41568 24" Double Foam Floor Squeegee 4022502 02 6 ea 8.25/0.85 6
4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Yellow Narrow Headband & -
Floor Care Wet Mop 369413B Tailband, Small (Brick Pack) 4166402 00 12ea 8.10/0.68 4
4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Narrow Headband & -
Floor Care Wet Mop 369419B Tailband, Medium (Brick Pack) 4166402 00 12ea 12.60/0.68 4
4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Wide Headband & Tailband, o
Floor Care Wet Mop 369418B Medium (Brick Pack) 4166402 00 12ea 17.20/0.74 8
4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Red Wide Headband & Tailband, x
Floor Care Wet Mop 369424B Large (Brick Pack) 4166402 00 12ea 17.20/0.74 8
Floor Care Wet Mop 369320B  Rough n' Ready Medium Rough Surface Mop 4166402 00** 12 ea 13.25/0.68 6
Floor Care Wet Handle 41664 60" Quik-Release Fiberglass Mop Handle, 1" Dia. — 02 12 ea 15.75/2.78 6
Floor Care Mop Bucket/Wringer 46904 26/35 Qt. Bucket/Wringer w/Side Press Wringer — 69 1ea 20.00/3.28 6
Floor Care Drain Brush 40146 Yx 3" Floor Drain Brush 4023600 00 6ea 4.00/0.31 1,12
Floor Care Drain Handle 40236 Y 36" Plastic Handle for Floor Drain Brush — 00** 12 ea 18.00/0.55 1,12
Floor Care Drain Opener 40144 Drain Opener — 03 12 ea 6.50/0.55 6
Handles/ ) 60" Sparta Spectrum Fiberglass Handle w/Self-Locking
Accessories Fiberglass Handle 40225 Yx Flex Tip, 1" Dia. 02 12 ea 13.00/0.80 1,6
Handles/_ Brush Rack 40735 Y Sparta Spectrum 17" Brush Rack — 00** 12ea 3.50/0.79 1,10
Accessories : : !
Waste Handling  Bronco Container 341032 32 Gallon Round Waste Container, 22-3/8" x 27-3/4" — 02 4ea 34.40/13.18 6
Waste Handling  Bronco Lid 341033 32 Gallon Round Lid, 24" x 2-1/8" = 02 4ea 34.40/13.18 4
Waste Handling  Bronco Dolly 36911 Standard Round Container Dolly, 17-3/4" x 6" — 03 2ea 10.00/1.30 6

¥ included in Deli Department Kit

® O O 0O @ @& O

Black(00)

White(00)**  Aluminum(00)***

White(02) Black(03) Green(08) Tan(25)

Brown(69)
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MEAT DEPARTMENT TOOLS

MEAT DEPARTMENT
DEPARTAMENTO DE CARNE

MEAT DEPARTMENT
DEPARTAMEN' E CARNE

SUPERMARKET ORDERGUIDE

Meat Department
Wall Charts:

34103205 32 Gallon : g;eneréll Clean Up
Waste Container 3690405 26/35 Quart oor Care
Mop Bucket with Side

Press Wringer

sz | 369419B00 4-Ply Cotton

| : 369424800 4-Ply Cotton Mop with green narrow s
TR e Mop with red narrow headband and tailband, /, ,_ /hl “1
U v Ny \ headband and tailband, Medium (Brick Pack) '-, ¥ , J j| Ill‘!""-\
S - Large (Brick Pack) }? Ly ] , ,\ ."
f L Ry l ﬁ u
i W )
Wb \ 369418B00 4-Ply
A R Cotton Mop with
renly NNING IS S green wide headband

and tailband, Medium

4022502 60" Sparta®
Spectrum® Fiberglass

Handle with Self- \ 4156805 24" Double Foam
Locking Flex-Tip™ - 1" 4000705 30" Floor Squeegee
diameter Round Valve Brush
4166405 60" Quik-Release™
Fiberglass Mop Handle with
1" diameter
3659603 16"
VersaClean™ Brush with
Squeegee

4042305 10" Hi-Lo™
Floor Scrub Brush

8 carlislesmp.com | 800.654.8210



Main Sub Prod
Category Category No
Supermarket Kit 991129
Hand Held Counter Brush 40480
Hand Held Valve Brush 40007
Hand Held Iron Handle Brush 40024 <
Hand Held Multi Purpose Scrub 41395 %
Hand Held Short Handle Utility 40541 5%
Hand Held Long Handle Utility 40501 Yx
Floor Care Floor Sweep 41083 v
Floor Care Floor Sweep 41891
Floor Care Floor Scrub 36596
Floor Care Floor Scrub 40423 v
Floor Care Floor Squeegee 36568
Floor Care Floor Squeegee 41568
Floor Care Wet Mop 369413B
Floor Care Wet Mop 369419B
Floor Care Wet Mop 369418B
Floor Care Wet Mop 369424B
Floor Care Wet Mop 3693208
Floor Care Wet Handle 41664
Floor Care Mop Bucket/Wringer 46904
Floor Care Drain Brush 40146 Y
Floor Care Drain Handle 40236
Floor Care Drain Opener 40144
Handles/ .

Accessories Fiberglass Handle 40225 Y
Handles/

Accessories Brush Rack 40735 ¢
Waste Handling  Bronco Container 341032
Waste Handling  Bronco Lid 341033
Waste Handling  Bronco Dolly 36911

Description

Meat Kit *

8" Counter Brush w/Polyester Bristles

30" Round Valve Brush w/Polyester Bristles

6" Iron Handle Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles
7-1/4" Multi Purpose Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles
8" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles

20" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles

Sparta Spectrum Duo-Sweep
54" Angle Broom Unflagged w/Polypropylene Bristles

24" Omni Sweep

16" VersaClean Brush w/Squeegee

10" Hi-Lo Floor Scrub Brush w/Polypropylene Bristles
24" Solid, One-Piece Squeegee

24" Double Foam Floor Squeegee

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Yellow Narrow Headband &
Tailband, Small (Brick Pack)

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Narrow Headband &
Tailband, Medium (Brick Pack)

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Wide Headband & Tailband,
Medium (Brick Pack)

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Red Wide Headband & Tailband,
Large (Brick Pack)

Rough n' Ready Medium Rough Surface Mop
60" Quik-Release Fiberglass Mop Handle, 1" Dia.
26/35 Qt. Bucket/Wringer w/Side Press Wringer
3" Floor Drain Brush

36" Plastic Handle for Floor Drain Brush

Drain Opener

60" Sparta Spectrum Fiberglass Handle w/Self-Locking
Flex Tip, 1" Dia.

Sparta Spectrum 17" Brush Rack
32 Gallon Round Waste Container, 22-3/8" x 27-3/4"

32 Gallon Round Lid, 24" x 2-1/8"
Standard Round Container Dolly, 17-3/4" x 6"

Handle Color

05
= 05
— 05
= 05

= 05
4022505 05
4022505 03
4022505 05
4022505 05
4022505 05

4166405  00**

4166405  00*

4166405  00**

4166405  00™

4166405  00**
— 05
= 05
4023600 00
= 00**
— 03

= 05

Pack

1ea
12ea
6ea

12ea
12ea
12ea
12ea

12 ea

12¢ea
12¢ea
12ea
6ea

6ea

12 ea

12 ea

12ea

12 ea

12 ea
12 ea
1ea
6ea
12ea
12¢ea

12ea

12 ea

4ea
4ea

2ea

Cs Wt/
Cube

11.80/1.75
7.66/1.35
5.00/1.62
5.00/0.30
2.00/0.17
6.80/0.65
9.55/1.11

3.75/0.38

27.75/2.61
14.00/1.42
16.00/1.28
6.50/0.61
8.25/0.85

8.10/0.68
12.60/0.68
17.20/0.74

17.20/0.74

13.25/0.68
15.75/2.78
20.00/3.28
4.00/0.31
18.00/0.55
6.50/0.55

13.00/0.80

3.50/0.79

34.40/13.18
34.40/13.18
10.00/1.30

Page
No

1,8

¥< included in Meat Department Kit

® O ©

Black(00)  White(00)™  Black(03)

Red(05)

CARLISLE
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PRODUCE DEPARTMENT TOOLS

PRODUCE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTAMENTO DE PRODUZCA

PRODUCE DEPARTMENT
DEPARTAMENTO DE PRODUZCA

Produce Department

Wall Charts:
e General Clean Up
34103209 32 Gallon * Floor Care
Waste Container 3690409 26/35 Quart
Mop Bucket with Side
Press Wringer
4050109 20" Utility &
Scrub Brush with R
Polyester Bristles 4054109 8" Utility
3691103 Standard Sorub Brush with
Polyester Bristles
Round Container Dolly v 369419B00 4-Ply
17-3/4" x 6" Cotton Mop with green

narrow headband and

tailband, Medium (Brick

4022509 60" Sparta® 4073509 17" Sparta®
Spectrum® Fiberglass Spectrum® Brush Rack
Handle with Self-Locking

Flex-Tip™ - 1" diameter

369418B00 4-Ply
Cotton Mop with green
wide headband and
tailband, Medium (Brick
Pack)

4156809 24" Double Foam
Floor Squeegee

4189109 24" Omni Sweep®

4166409 60"
Quik-Release™
Fiberglass Mop Handle
with 1" diameter

o I SUPERMARKET ORDERGUIDE

carlislesmp.com | 800.654.8210



Main Sub
Category Category

Description Handle Color Pack

Hand Held Iron Handle Brush 40024 % 6" Iron Handle Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles — 09 12ea 5.00/0.30 1
Hand Held Multi Purpose Scrub 41395¥%  7-1/4" Multi Purpose Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles —_ 09 12ea 2.00/0.17 1
Hand Held Short Handle Utility 40541 5% 8" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles = 09 12ea 6.80/0.65 1,10
Hand Held Long Handle Utility 40501 Y& 20" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 09 12ea 9.55/1.11 1,10
Sparta Spectrum Duo-Sweep _
Floor Care Floor Sweep 41083 Y 54" Angle Broom Unflagged w/Polypropylene Bristles 09 12 ea 3.75/0.38 1,4
Floor Care Floor Sweep 41891 %% 24" Omni Sweep 4022504 09 12ea 27.75/2.61 10
Floor Care Floor Scrub 36596 16" VersaClean Brush w/Squeegee 4022504 03 12 ea 14.00/1.42 8
Floor Care Floor Scrub 40423 % 10" Hi-Lo Floor Scrub Brush w/Polypropylene Bristles 4022504 09 12 ea 16.00/1.28 1,6
8" Floor Scraper w/Polycarbonate "
Floor Care Floor Scraper 41619 Threaded Handle Socket 4022504 00 6 ea 57.90/20.41 4
Floor Care Floor Squeegee 36568 24" Solid, One-Piece Squeegee 4022504 09 6 ea 6.50/0.61 4
Floor Care Floor Squeegee 41568 24" Double Foam Floor Squeegee 4022504 09 6 ea 8.25/0.85 10
4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Yellow Narrow Headband & x
Floor Care Wet Mop 369413B Tailband, Small (Brick Pack) 4166404 00 12ea 8.10/0.68 4
4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Narrow Headband & "
Floor Care Wet Mop 369419B Tailband, Medium (Brick Pack) 4166404 00 12 ea 12.60/0.68 10
4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Wide Headband & Tailband, -
Floor Care Wet Mop 369418B Medium (Brick Pack) 4166404 00 12ea 17.20/0.74 10
4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Red Wide Headband & Tailband, "
Floor Care Wet Mop 369424B Large (Brick Pack) 4166404 00 12 ea 17.20/0.74 8
Floor Care Wet Mop 369320B  Rough n' Ready Medium Rough Surface Mop 4166404 00** 12 ea 13.25/0.68 6
Floor Care Wet Handle 41664 60" Quik-Release Fiberglass Mop Handle, 1" Dia. = 09 12ea 15.75/2.78 10
Floor Care Mop Bucket/Wringer 46904 26/35 Qt. Bucket/Wringer w/Side Press Wringer —_ 09 lea 20.00/3.28 10
Floor Care Drain Brush 40146 % 3" Floor Drain Brush 4023600 00 6ea 4.00/0.31 1,12
Floor Care Drain Handle 40236 ¥ 36" Plastic Handle for Floor Drain Brush — 00** 12ea 18.00/0.55 1,12
Floor Care Drain Opener 40144 Drain Opener — 03 12¢ea 6.50/0.55 6
Handles/ ) 60" Sparta Spectrum Fiberglass Handle w/Self-Locking
Accessories Fiberglass Handle 40225 ¥ Flex Tip, 1" Dia. 09 12ea 13.00/0.80 10
e Brush Rack 40735 %< Sparta Spectrum 17" Brush Rack — 09 12ea 350079 1,10
Accessories T ’
Waste Handling ~ Bronco Container 341032 32 Gallon Round Waste Container, 22-3/8" x 27-3/4" — 09 4ea 34.40/13.18 10
Waste Handling  Bronco Lid 341033 32 Gallon Round Lid, 24" x 2-1/8" — 09 4ea 34.40/13.18 4
Waste Handling  Bronco Dolly 36911 Standard Round Container Dolly, 17-3/4" x 6" — 03 2ea 10.00/1.30 10

Y included in Produce Department Kit
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Black(00)  Standard(00)*  White(00)** Black(03) Green(09)
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34103214 32 Gallon
Waste Container

3691103 Standard
Round Container Dolly

17-3/4" x 6"

4022514 60" Sparta®
Spectrum® Fiberglass
Handle with Self-
Locking Flex-Tip™ - 1"
diameter

SEAFOOD DEPARTMENT TOOLS

Seafood Department

Wall Charts:
e General Clean Up
e Floor Care

3690414 26/35 Quart

Mop Bucket with Side

Press Wringer

& 4002414 6" Iron
y f Hgndle Hand Sqrub
% with Polyester Bristles

~ FEEORELOR IR

4014600 3" Floor Drain
Brush and 4023600
36" Plastic Drain Brush
Handle

4139514 7-1/4" Multi-
Purpose Hand Scrub Brush
with Polyester Bristles

3656814 24" Solid, One
Piece Floor Squeegee

369419B00 4-Ply

3659603 16" Cotton Mop with green
VersaClean™ Brush with narrow headband and
Squeegee tailband, Medium (Brick

Pack)

N SUPERMARKET ORDERGUIDE

carlislesmp.com | 800.654.8210

369418B00 4-Ply
Cotton Mop with green
wide headband and
tailband, Medium (Brick
Pack)

4166414 60" Quik-Release™
Fiberglass Mop Handle with
1" diameter



Main Sub
Category Category

Description Handle Color Pack

Hand Held Counter Brush 40480 8" Counter Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 14 12ea 7.66/1.35 4
Hand Held Iron Handle Brush 40024 ¥x 6" Iron Handle Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles —_ 14 12ea 5.00/0.30 1,12
Hand Held Multi Purpose Scrub 41395 7-1/4" Multi Purpose Hand Scrub w/Polyester Bristles — 14 12 ea 2.00/0.17 1,12
Hand Held Short Handle Utility 40541 ¥ 8" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 14 12ea 6.80/0.65 1,10
Hand Held Long Handle Utility 40501 Y& 20" Utility Scrub Brush w/Polyester Bristles — 14 12ea 9.55/1.11 1,10
Floor Care Floor Sweep 41083 ¥ ggar}\?‘;‘;‘*g;‘éﬁ Bﬁ%azgzg‘:” Poypropyions Bristes  — 14 12ea 375038 1,4
Floor Care Floor Sweep 41891 24" Omni Sweep 4022504 14 12 ea 27.75/2.61 10
Floor Care Floor Scrub 36596 16" VersaClean Brush w/Squeegee 4022504 03 12ea 14.00/1.42 12
Floor Care Floor Scrub 404235 10" Hi-Lo Floor Scrub Brush w/Polypropylene Bristles 4022504 14 12 ea 16.00/1.28 1,8
Floor Care Floor Squeegee 36568 24" Solid, One-Piece Squeegee 4022504 14 6 ea 6.50/0.61 12
Floor Care Floor Squeegee 41568 24" Double Foam Floor Squeegee 4022504 14 6 ea 8.25/0.85 10
Floor Care Wet Mop 3694138 ;ﬁé‘;g&“g&gfl"("’ame;fg’lvo'“a’mw Headband & 4166404  00™ 12ea  8.10/0.68 4
Floor Care Wet Mop 304198 iV oot Lop ‘;‘gg;ﬁeg‘a':l‘(’)' row Headband & 4166404 00  12ea 1260068 12
Floor Care Wet Mop 3604188 ‘Jg{;‘{uﬁg’?gzc“f‘;‘;g%e’ee” Wide Headband & Tailband, 46600 ggex 12ea 1720074 12
Floor Care Wet Mop 3694248 ‘L‘a':géfgﬁgl'(‘ F'ﬁ’:;‘l’()""/ feditelieatbandiSyaiband: 4166404  00* 12ea 17200074 8
Floor Care Wet Mop 369320B  Rough n' Ready Medium Rough Surface Mop 4166404 00** 12 ea 13.25/0.68 6
Floor Care Wet Handle 41664 60" Quik-Release Fiberglass Mop Handle, 1" Dia. — 14 12 ea 15.75/2.78 12
Floor Care Mop Bucket/Wringer 46904 26/35 Qt. Bucket/Wringer w/Side Press Wringer —_ 14 lea 20.00/3.28 12
Floor Care Drain Brush 40146 % 3" Floor Drain Brush 4023600 00 6ea 4.00/0.31 1,12
Floor Care Drain Handle 40236 %< 36" Plastic Handle for Floor Drain Brush — 00** 12ea 18.00/0.55 1,12
Floor Care Drain Opener 40144 Drain Opener — 03 12 ea 6.50/0.55 6
f\gggézf)/n o Fiberglass Handle 40225 ¥¢ ggx ?f’;r:a s[‘)‘i’:_c“um Fiberglass Handle w/Sef-Locking 14 12ea  13.000.80 1,12
el Brush Rack 40735 %< Sparta Spectrum 17" Brush Rack — 14 12ea 350079 1,10
Accessories

Waste Handling ~ Bronco Container 341032 32 Gallon Round Waste Container, 22-3/8" x 27-3/4" — 14 4ea 34.40/13.18 12
Waste Handling  Bronco Lid 341033 32 Gallon Round Lid, 24" x 2-1/8" — 14 4ea 34.40/13.18 4
Waste Handling ~ Bronco Dolly 36911 Standard Round Container Dolly, 17-3/4" x 6" — 03 2ea 10.00/1.30 12

Y¢ included in Seafood Department Kit

® O 0 o

Black(00)  White(00)™*  Black(03) Blue(14)
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RESTROOM CARE

3694104 36"

Caution Cone 4022502 60" Sparta®
Spectrum® Fiberglass
Handle with Self-
Locking Flex-Tip™ - 1"
diameter

36719700 16"
Bowl Brush with
Caddy Assorted
colors

36141503 36"
Duo-Pan™ Lobby

Dust Pan Combo
with Clip

3643903 21"
Ergonomic Power
Plunger

3659603 16" VersaClean™
Brush with Squeegee

ADDITIONAL CLEANING TOOLS ;’.
AND ACCESSORIES

— h 3694204 20"
iy Pop Up Caution
@ }. Cone

4526700 60"
Wood Handle with
Metal Threaded Tip

15/16" diameter

&,

a Ml
4027100 60" J ] _
Wood Threaded _ . B .
Handle 15/16" 4073100 | 4073300
diameter Roll 'N Grip™ Roll 'N Grip™
Broom & Brush Hooks 2 per pack
Holder System
3697000 60"
Vinyl Coated Mop
Handle 15/16"
diameter
_ .ﬁ 36143703 Flexible
o ] Plastic Dust Pan
10"y 8"
49920000 24" = 1 =
Anchor™ Style b’ ‘-
Omni Sweep® with 3690504 26/35 Quart
Handle Mop Bucket with v

Down Press Wringer

1 SUPERMARKET ORDERGUIDE

carlislesmp.com | 800.654.8210



Main Sub Prod
Category Category No

Cs WY/ Page

Description Handle Color Pack Cube No

Floor Care Floor Scrub 36596 16" VersaClean Brush w/Squeegee 4022502 03 12ea 14.00/1.42 14

Bowl Brush Bowl Brush 367197 16" Bowl Brush w/Caddy 00** 24 ea 4.08/2.20 14

Floor Safety Pop Up Cone 36942 20" Pop Up Caution Cone 12ea 57.00/2.18 14

Floor Care Dust Pan 361437 12" x 8" Flexible Plastic Dust Pan 24 ea 13.00/2.83 14

Floor Care Floor Scrub 36596 16" VersaClean Brush w/Squeegee 4022503 03 12ea 14.00/1.42 12

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Green Narrow Headband &

Floor Care Wet Mop 3694198 3iiband, Medium (Brick Pack)

4166404 00 12ea 12.60/0.68 12

4-Ply Cotton Mop w/Red Wide Headband & Tailband,

Floor Care Wet Mop 3604248 o1t ok Pack) 4166404 00 12ea  17.20/0.74

Floor Care Wet Handle 36970 60" Vinyl Coated Metal Mop Handle, 15/16" Dia. 00** 12 ea 15.75/2.78 12
Handles/ Rack 40731 Roll'N Grip Broom & Brush Holder System — 00 12ea 9001160 14
Accessories . :

Handles/ Rack 40733 Roll 'N Grip Hooks (2 per pack) w/4 Wood Screws — 00 2pk 0.50/0.16 14
Accessories : .

Handles/ Threaded Handle 45267 60" Wood Handle w/Metal Tip, 15/16" Dia — 00" 12ea 1375049 14
Accessories ) - X .

® O O O @ O

Black(00)  Standard(00)*  White(00)**  Wood(00)****  Black(03) Yellow(04)
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WASTE & MATERIAL HANDLING

TT175 3/4 Yard 1(3:431 241_23m22 Gallon
Tilt Truck - 825 Ib. enturian Funnel
Top Lid

Capacity

34103223 32 Gallon
Waste Container

34103323 i

34312223 22 Gallon
Centurian™ Waste
Container

32 Gallon Lid 3691704 Tool
PT482403 Caddy Bag fits 32
Standard Platform or 4t4 gallon waste
Truck - 48" x 24" 342023REC14/09 23 containers

Gallon TrimLine™ Recycle
Waste Container

34294103
HT322003 41 gt Office
Standard Duty Wastebasket ;
Trolley - 32" x 20" )
with Adjustable _
Handle
34202306 23 Gallon
TrimLine™ Waste
Container 34292806_3
28 qt Office
Wastebasket

JC1945CB23
Tool Caddy for
Janitorial Cart

CC224303 Large
Transport Cart -
42" x 23"

JC1945S23
Short Platform
Janitorial Cart UC452523
‘L Large Bin Top Utility Cart
- 45" x 25"

o | SUPERMARKET ORDERGUIDE

carlislesmp.com | 800.654.8210



Main Sub
Category Category

Description Handle Color Pack

Cart Janitorial Cart JC1945S Short Platform Janitorial Cart — 23 1ea 33.00/4.40 16
Cart Accessory JC1946 Replacement Bag — 14 1ea 1.14/0.06 16
Cart Accessory JC1945CB  Tool Caddy for Janitorial Cart — 23 1ea 8.25/1.52 16
Cart Transport Cart CC2243 42" x 23" Large Transport Cart — 03 1ea 69.00/9.89 16
Cart Platform Truck PT4824 28" x 24" Standard Transport Cart — 03 1ea 34.17/4.88 16
Cart Platform Truck HT3220 32" x 20" Standard Dolly, Adjustable Handled Trolley —_ 03 Tea 34.00/2.09 16
Cart Utility UC4525 Large Bin Top Utility Cart — 23 1ea 41.45/5.82 16
Waste Handling ~ Wastebasket 342928 28 Qt. Office Wastebasket — 03, 06 12ea 51.48/4.02 16
Waste Handling ~ Wastebasket 342941 41 Qt. Office Wastebasket — 03, 06 12 ea 88.00/5.90 16
Waste Handling  Fire Resistant 342927 28 Qt. Fire Resistant Wastebasket — 03 6 ea 33.00/1.22 —
Waste Handling  Fire Resistant 342940 41 Qt. Fire Resistant Wastebasket = 03 4ea 32.00/3.07 =
Waste Handling ~ TrimLine Container 342023 23 Gallon TrimLine Waste Container, 20" x 11" x 30" — 03, 06 4ea 29.60/5.91 16
Waste Handling ~ TrimLine Lid 342024 23 Gallon Swing Top Lid, 20-1/8" x 11-1/2" x 4-1/2" — 03, 06 4ea 10.88/2.36 —
Waste Handling ~ Centurian Container ~ 343122 22 Gallon Tall Round Waste Container — 23 4ea 6.35/4.35 16
Waste Handling ~ Centurian Lid 343124 22 Gallon Funnel Top Lid = 23 4ea 5.29/1.62 16
Waste Handling  Recycle Container 342023REC 23 Gallon Recycle TrimLine Waste Container — 09,14 4ea 29.60/5.91 16
Waste Handling  Recycle Wastebasket 342041REC 41 Qt. Recycle Office Wastebasket — 14 12 ea 88.00/5.90 —
Waste Handling  Bronco Container 341032 32 Gallon Round Waste Container, 22-3/8" x 27-3/4" — 23 4ea 34.40/13.18 16
Waste Handling ~ Bronco Lid 341033 32 Gallon Round Lid, 24" x 2-1/8" — 23 4 ea 7.65/2.47 16
Waste Handling ~ Bronco Dolly 36911 Standard Round Container Dolly, 17-3/4" x 6" — 03 2ea 13.00/1.69 16
Waste Handling  Bronco Tool Caddy 36917 Tool Caddy Bag — 04 12ea 14.74/1.78 16
Waste Handling  Roll-Away Container 345050 50 Gallon Rolling Container, 21" x 21" x 38-1/4" — 23 2ea 42.80/16.48 —
Waste Handling  Tilt Truck TT005 1/2 Yard Utility Duty Tilt Truck, 400 LBS Capacity — 03 1ea 80.25/36.59 16
Waste Handling  Tilt Truck TT010 1 Yard Utility Duty Tilt Truck, 825 LBS Capacity — 03 1ea 124.25/59.58 16
Waste Handling  Tilt Truck TT105 1/2 Yard Standard Duty Tilt Truck, 825 LBS Capacity — 03 1ea 87.25/36.59 —
Waste Handling  Tilt Truck TT110 1 Yard Standard Duty Tilt Truck, 1,200 LBS Capacity — 03 1ea 130.25/59.58 —
Waste Handling  Tilt Truck TT175 3/4 Yard Utility Duty Tilt Truck, 825 LBS Capacity — 03 1ea 100.00/42.99 16

® ©O O @ 0 0

Black(03) Yellow(04) Beige(06) Green(09) Blue(14) Gray(23)
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Only Colortech™ Rotary Brushes
outlast floor pads more than 200 to 1~

Rotary Brushes are the simple solution. They Advantages over pads:

clean more effectively, using nylon filament e Rotary brushes outlast floor pads more than 200 to 1,

impregnated with Silicon Carbide grit. And, ultimately saving you time and money

Carlisle offers a wide selection of rotary brushes * Reduces packaging, storage and waste

to match all of your floor care needs including e Lowers labor cost by reducing change out frequency and time

stripping, scrubbing and general cleaning of high * Eliminates pad tearing and the need to re-center pads

traffic areas in office buildings, malls, schools, * All rotary brushes utilize durable plastic blocks specially

hospitals, and stores. constructed to provide long lasting, superior performance
¢ Brushes perform well on all types of surfaces including

*Based on an independent 2009 University of lllinois new or old floors with uneven surfaces

Colortech™ Rotary Brush Study - Durability/Sustainability « Solution feed design allows cleaning solution to flow

through rotary brush block for thorough cleaning

CARLISLE

SANITARY MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

4711 E. Hefner Rd, Oklahoma City, OK 73131
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